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NOTIFICATION

Following is the Probability List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally 

eligible to be included in the Ranked list, subject to the verification of  Original documents, for selection to 

the post of  Laboratory Assistant ( Dairy/CFP ) ( Part I - General Category ) - State Wide  

(Category No. 050/2013 ) in Kerala Co- Operative Milk Marketing Federation  Limited  Department  

on Rs. 5565-10040/- on the basis of the OMR Test held on 11.02.2016

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, 

indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test. 

:

050/13

0471-2447201

Trivandrum

HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

119/2017/ER IV

Main List

100037 100253 100496 100900 101023 101668

102042 102880 103248 104212 107929 108567

109109 109773 109977 110280 110428 110487

110563

Supplementary List

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

100449 100651 102047 102253 102270 107370

107859 108103 109557 110127 110233 110331

110505 110816

Scheduled Caste

100507 104230 106418 106938 DA-O 108535 110063



2 LABORATORY ASSISTANT (DAIRY/CFP)

  Statewide 

110205 110842

Scheduled Tribe

101594 105354 109883 109919

Muslim

100252 101509 101968 102438 102500 102802

103018 105231 105679 108928 109041 109185

Latin Catholics/A.I.

101102 102440 104725 105644 106514

O.B.C.

100226 102213 103325 107270 110035

Viswakarma

100051 104457 104498 109179 109578

SIUC Nadar

100764 100857 101409 101554 102142

O.X.

101696 102658 104391 104590 110385

Dheevara

103689 103909 105985 106927 107687



3 LABORATORY ASSISTANT (DAIRY/CFP)

  Statewide 

Hindu Nadar

100465 100841 101131 101143 101411

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

110012 DA-B

Hearing Impairment

108749 DA-D

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

102003 DA-O 106938 DA-O 108446 DA-O



4 LABORATORY ASSISTANT (DAIRY/CFP)

  Statewide 

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional  subject to  scrutiny and admission 

of  application on absolute basis.  Inclusion of Register  numbers in the probability list does not confer any 

right on the candidate  for   inclusion  in the Ranked List.

:-(2 )  The candidates who have secured 53.00 (Fifty three) marks and above are included in the Main List 

of the probability list.

:- (3)  Candidates included in the probability list should present  in person and produce the original  

documents for One Time verification.  The Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification of candidates 

included in this probability list will be intimated in due course.

:- (4)   As per the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be 

rechecked after the publication of Ranked List.  Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to 

be published for the post. 

 :- (5)  SC/ST candidates included in the probability list are required to produce community certificate 

issued by the Revenue Authority as per Rule(4) of Kerala (SC&ST) Regulations of Issue of Community 

Certificate Rules,2002 and candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are 

required to produce  Non – Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 

along with other documents  at the time of verification of original documents.

 :- (6) Copy of answer  scripts  of the OMR Test held on 11/02/2016 will be issued to those candidates 

who, apply for the same by remitting the prescribed fee after publication of the Ranked List.  Candidates 

whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No :ER IV (3) 6505/16/EW 

dated 16.08.2017 

Head Office,Trivandrum

SAJU GEORGE

SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Head Office ,  Trivandrum


